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# OF EMPLOYEES


ABBY MANUFACTURING 







30                               

Aluminum Extrusion

1100 Denmill Road

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Don Owen

Cell: 662-538-5447
Email:  dowen@abbyimpact.com

Phone:  662-223-5339

Website:  abby-mfg.com
ADVANCED MATERIAL SOLUTIONS






12
Diagnostic Testing

P. O. Box 778, 926 Sam Barkley Rd.

New Albany, MS 38652

Mr. Dale Thorpe, President

Contact:  Julie Rowe-Business Manager

Phone: 662-538-6588 

Fax: 662-538-6561
Email: ams@ndt-inspection.com

Website:  www.ndt-inspection.com

ALBANY INDUSTRIES








414
Upholstered Furniture

504 N. Glenfield Rd.

New Albany, MS  38652

Richie McLarty-President

Contact:  Stephanie Penro

Email:  stephanie.penro@albanyindustries.com

Phone: 662-534-9800 Ext. 203
Fax: 662-534-9805

Website: www.albanyindustries.com
NAICS: 2512000
SIC:

B & B CONCRETE COMPANY, INC.






9

Ready Mix Concrete

P.O. Box 580, 1220 W. Bankhead

New Albany, MS.  38652

Contact:  Kevin McBrayer
Email:  kmcbrayer@bbconcrete.com
Phone: 662-534-262
Fax: 662-534-2646
BAPTIST MEMORIAL HOSPITAL UNION COUNTY




405

200 Hwy 30 West

New Albany, MS  38652

Contact:  Nancy Kidd - Marketing

Phone:  662-538-7031

Email:  nancy.kidd@bmhcc.org

James Grantham - CEO

Email:  james.grantham@bmhcc.org

BLUE SPRINGS METAL-Tsusho







80
Steel Processing for Toyota
1036 Corolla Lane

Blue Springs, MS  38828

Kirk Lewis 
Cell: 662-308-0186
Email:  kirk_ lewis50@bluespringsmetals.com

Contact:  Sheri Dickerson – HR
Cell: 662-346-9963

Website: www.taiamerica.com

NAICS:

SIC:

CREEKMORE LANDSCAPE







30

603 S. Central Avenue
New Albany, MS  38652

Owner:  Sam Creekmore

Phone:  662-534-9280

COOPER ELECTRICAL CONTROLS, INC.





36
Custom Design Machinery

P.O. Box 338      
928 Sam Barkley Dr.
New Albany, MS 38652

Gary Cooper-President

Email: gary@cecontrol.com   

Contact: Sharon Cooper, Vice President

Email: sharon@cecontrol.com

Phone: 662-534-4457 
Fax: 662-534-4498

Website: www.cecontrol.com

NAICS: 335313

SIC:  361

CEC PRODUCTION









10-15

Metal Processing, Inc.

P.O. Box 338   

928 Sam Barkley Dr.
New Albany, MS 38652

Gary Cooper-President

Email: gary@cecontrol.com   

Contact: Sharon Cooper, Vice President

Email: sharon@cecontrol.com

Phone: 662-534-4457 
Fax 662-534-4498

Website: www.cecontrol.com
CUSTOM NONWOVEN INC.
 






45


Non-woven fibers for upholstery padding 

1015 Munsford Drive

New Albany, MS 38652

Kevin Lee - President & CEO

E-mail: kevin@custom-nonwoven.com

Phone:  662-539-6103    ext. 205

Contact:  Anna McCullough

Email:  anna@custom-nonwoven.com

NAICS: 313230

SIC: 2297



DIVERSITY – VUTEQ, LLC







120
Toyota Supplier, Plastic Injection

2300 Munsford Drive

New Albany, MS  38652

President:  Toshi Harada
V.P.:  Yasushi Kobota

HR Manager on Site – Janice Childers
Phone:  662-534-9250 
Fax:  662-620-8727

E-mail:  jchilders@diversityvuteq.com 
NAICS:

SIC:

DIVERSITY - VUTEQ, LLC








220
P.O. Box 145

Blue Springs, MS  38828

HR - Angie Wilson

Phone:  662-266-6443

E-mail:  awilson@diversityvuteq.com

FURNITURE ROW EXPRESS







131

Trucking Company


(9 office workers & approximately 122 drivers)

505 N. Glenfield Rd.

New Albany, MS  38652

Contact:  Ruby Wilson

 1-800-819-1883

Phone:  662-538-6004    
Fax:  662-538-7600
FUSION FURNITURE








130
1101 Denmill Road

New Albany, MS  38652

President:  Bo Robbins

Phone:  662-598-6279

G & H BUILDERS









5


Cut Upholstery Frames

1126 County Road 101

New Albany, MS 38652

Neal Huskison-Owner

Cynthia Vernon-Manager

Contact Person:  Neal Huskinson 
Phone:  662-489-5841  
Fax: 662-534-7999

GREEN METALS, INC.








5
Toyota Supplier, Metal Recycling

1200 Magnolia Way

Blue Springs, MS  38828

Contact:  Samuel Henry, Operations Supervisor

Cell:  662-770-1013
Email:  shenry@gmilky.com

NAICS:

SIC:

HENSON DISTRIBUTING








13

Industrial Distribution/Auto Parts

P.O. Box 999

New Albany, MS 38652

Phone:  662-534-4831 
Fax: 662-534-7000 
Toll Free:  800-382-0824
President:  Jim Henson

E-mail:  dry_creek@hensondistributing.com 

Website: www.hensondistributing.com

HIGH POINT COFFEE ROASTERS






5









739 L2, Hwy 15 North

New Albany, MS  38652

Owner:  Dan Skinner
Phone:  662-534-9797

E-mail:  hpcoffee@bellsouth.net

IMPERIAL TRADING CO., LLC







170


Wholesale distribution for convenience stores

604 Carter Avenue (To apply for work)
New Albany, MS  38652

Jonathan Beaty, Office Manager

Phone:  662-538-7080

E-mail: jbeaty@imperialtrading.com
Website:  www.imperialtrading.com

JACKSON FURNITURE








110
Upholstered Household Furniture

P.O. Box 400

1817 Highway 178

Myrtle, MS 38650

Contact: Jimmy Reeves
Phone:  662-988-3840  
Fax:  662-988-3820
Email:  jreeves@jacksonfurnind.com

KEVIN CHARLES FURNITURE, LLC






105
Upholstered Furniture  
927 Sam T. Barkley Dr. 
New Albany, MS 38652

Rusty Berryhill, Owner/President 

Phone:  662-538-6119   
Fax:  662-538-6129
E-mail: rustyb@kevin-charlesfurniture.com
Website:  www.city-furniture.com/kevin_charlesanimated
NAICS: 337121
SIC: 2512

LEATHER WORKS, INC.








7

Cut and sew leather

1107 Denmill Road

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Dale Manning, President

Phone:  662-538-4455   
E-mail:  lwk_dm@bellsouth.net (an underscore sign between the letter’s ‘k’ &‘d’)

MASTER-BILT PRODUCTS







100
Commercial Refrigeration Equipment-Walkins, Warehouses, Cabinets

908 Hwy. 15 North 

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Beth Berryhill-VP/Human Resources

Phone:  662-534-9061 Ext. 4331   
Fax:  662-534-9811
E-mail:  bberryhill@master-bilt.com  
Website:  www.master-bilt.com

NAICS: 3585397
SIC: 

METAL IMPACT SOUTH, LLC (Under new management)
    


200
Aluminum/Steel Extrusions

795 Sam Barkley Drive

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact: Rob Hodges
Phone:  662-538-6503    
Fax:  662-538-6587

E-mail: rhodges@metalimpact.com
Website:  www.metalimpact.com
NEW ALBANY GAZETTE/NEW ALBANY PUBLISHING



7
Weekly newspaper - Commercial Printer
P.O. Box 300

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Lynn West, Editor
Phone:  662-53-6321   
Fax:  662-534-6355

E-Mail:  lynn.west@journalinc.com

Website:  www.newalbanygazette.com

NORTHEAST MS COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO.





17


Bottling Distributors

1103 Denmill Rd.

New Albany, MS 38652 

(Mailing Address)

P.O. Box 968

Starkville, MS 39760
Contact: Jim Briggs-Personnel Manager H/R
Phone:  662-534-4702    
Fax:  662-534-5198

Website: www.cocacola.com

NORTH MISSISSIPPI BIODIESEL, INC.






15

Biodiesel

823 Hwy 15 North

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact: Ethan Alexander 
Phone:  972-367-3764     
Cell:  979-308-7683 
E mail:  ethan.alexander@delekus.com
OMNISOURCE SOUTHWEST, LLC (Formerly Sims Metal Management)


27

Metal Recycling

304 West Bankhead St.

New Albany, MS 38652

Purchasing Manager - Shelia Washington

Phone:  662-538-7137   

E-mail:  swashington@omnisource.com
PROFESSIONAL FOAM FABRICATORS, INC


 20
Foam Fabricators

103 Industrial Drive

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Bill Hilliard, Jr., - President & Owner

Phone:  662-534-2250   
Fax:  662-534-2399
E-mail:  profoam87@gmail.com

PUGH TACKLE COMPANY, INC.


 5
P.O. Box 237

New Albany, MS 38652

Melba Pugh-President

Contact:  Joseph Pugh-General Manager

Phone: 662-534-7393 
Fax 662-534-7393
RUTLEDGE PRINTING COMPANY






6

Commercial Printing

P. O. Box 29

100 West Main Street

New Albany, MS 38652

Kenneth Owen, Vice President

Phone:  66-534-2116   
Fax: 662-534-2117                                                                                                                              

S & A INDUSTRIES









74
303 Futorian Way
New Albany, MS  38652

Roger Whitson 
Phone: 678-377-7042
Phone: 662-659-9196

E-mail:  rwhitson@s-aindustries.com

Contact:  Monica 662-659-0050

Exter Road
Akron, OH  44306
Contact:  Greg Anderson  /  Angela King

Phone:  330.733.6040 ext. 1104  OR  662-214-4032 ext.1158
E-mail:  ganderson@s-aindustries.com 
Website:  www.s-aindustries.com
  
SOFA MART, LLC









30
Furniture Distributor

505 N. Glenfield Rd.

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  Greg Baker 

E-mail:  Greg.baker@furniturerow.com

Mr. Don Land, Operations Manager

E-mail: don.land@furniturerow.com


Phone:  662-538-6004    
Fax: 662-538-7600
STEEL-CON










30

808 Hwy 15 North

New Albany, MS  38652

Owner:  Mike McCord

Phone:  662-534-0532

E-mail:  mike@steel-con.com

SUGAREE'S BAKERY








15


Fresh Baked Sweets Distributor
Mary Jennifer Russell, CEO

110 West Bankhead St.

New Albany, MS  38652
Phone:  662-534-0031  
Fax:  662-534-6863

Email:  maryj@sugarees.com

NAICS: 311813
SIC: 2053

SWIFT TRANSPORTATION (Formerly Merit Transportation)



110

Trucking Company

973 State Hwy. 30, West

New Albany, MS 38652

Jerry Moyes-President & CEO









Contact:  Sharon Floyd, Operations Manager

Phone:  662-538-4079 or 800-260-9224   
Fax:  662-538-4077

E-mail: Esharon_watkins@swifttrans.com (underscore between Sharon & Watkins)

TOYOTA MOTOR MFG, MISS


2290
1200 Magnolia Way

Blue Springs, MS  38828

David Fernandes
E-mail:  david.fernandes@tema.toyota.com

Contact:  Emily Holland

E-mail:  emily.holland@tema.toyota.com

Phone:  662-317-3301 
Fax:  662-317-3001
​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​U.S. LAWNS


50


915 Sam Barkley Drive

New Albany, MS  38652

Owner:  Mike Kirk

E-mail:  mike.kirk@uslawns.net

Phone:  662-534-7447

ULTRA COMFORT FOAM


12

431 N. Glenfield Rd.

New Albany, MS 38652

Contact:  David Smith, Manager

Phone:  662-539-6004     
Fax:  662-539-6006
E-mail:  ultracomfortfoam@bellsouth.net
VIP CINEMA SEATING
P.O. Box 870

101 Industrial Drive 



New Albany, MS  38652

Steve Simons-President

Contact:  Johnny Anderson 
Phone: 662-539-7017     
Fax:  662-534-3105 
Email:  janderson@maxxsouth.net
WAL-MART DISTRIBUTION 6072







761
Food Distribution

973 Hwy. 30, West

New Albany, MS 38652

Steve Williams-General Manager

Contact: James McKinney-Personnel Manager

Phone: 662-538-4000 
Fa: 662-538-4093

E-mail:  stevie.williams@wal-mart.com
WATKINS-SHEPARD TRUCKING







25
Shipping Terminal

1139-1 County Road 67

Myrtle, MS 38650

Kenneth Wilson - Terminal Mgr.

Contact: Lisa Latham-Office Manager

Phone:  662-534-4730 Ext. 118  
Fax:  662-532-6522
E-mail:  lisal@wksh.com
Contact For Further Information

Union County Development Association

P.O. Box 125, New Albany, MS 38652

          662-534-4354 Fax: 662-538-4107

     Email:  ucda@ucda-newalbany.com

     www.ucda-newalbany.com
Last Updated: November 4, 2021
